
Open 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.776 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $244.00

2 12.82 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $203.00

3 12.824 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $163.00

4 12.869 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $122.00

5 12.906 Pipping, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $81.00

6 12.916 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $0.00

7 12.958 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

8 13.073 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

9 13.078 Wilkens, Erin Designer Ice $0.00

10 13.126 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

11 13.167 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

12 13.186 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00

13 13.199 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00

14 13.204 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

15 13.223 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

16 13.24 Byl, Casey Feeling The Whiskey $0.00

17 13.241 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00

18 13.257 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

19 13.269 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

2D

1 13.286 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $209.00

2 13.374 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $174.00

3 13.402 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $140.00

4 13.433 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $105.00

5 13.447 Napp, Natasha Reba $70.00

6 13.462 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

7 13.489 Dorrow, Dalton Embers $0.00

8 13.531 Schmitz, Carlie TTT Oopsadaisy $0.00

9 13.535 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

10 13.543 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

11 13.576 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

12 13.578 Podgorski, Rachel Larks Flaming Ace $0.00

13 13.584 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

14 13.584 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

15 13.623 Gipple, Karissa Blurred by Patron $0.00

16 13.698 Holst, Alise DL Guys Hickory Cash $0.00

17 13.744 Kleiber, Makayla Sugar Bo Hancock $0.00

3D

1 13.812 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $140.00

2 13.841 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $116.00

3 13.866 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $93.00

4 13.888 Miller, Alshlynn Alina Jo Hancock $70.00

5 14.014 Wortner, Patti Jet $47.00

6 14.078 Vandenberg, Val Marge $0.00



7 14.14 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

8 14.17 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

9 14.195 Lynch, Hillary Streakin Six Sioux $0.00

10 14.251 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00

11 14.264 Olson, Tiffany Behold A Jedi $0.00

4D

1 14.339 Halvorsen, Bailey Wooduknow $105.00

2 14.408 Yager, Amber Dot $87.00

3 14.564 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $70.00

4 14.578 Dettmann, Drew Classy $52.00

5 14.602 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $35.00

6 14.63 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

7 14.653 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $0.00

8 14.81 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

9 14.92 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

10 15.083 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

11 15.331 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

12 15.411 Olson, Jess Shezpackinfame $0.00

13 15.435 Lynch, Johnnie Zovris Little Peanut $0.00

14 15.439 Rego, Rachel BB Cloudy Diego $0.00

15 15.716 Booher, Jody What Am I Gonna Do $0.00

16 15.747 Bindl, Macy Red $0.00

17 15.99 Morgan, Katlin Four B Mac $0.00

18 16.128 Jones, Lydia Simba $0.00

19 16.654 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00

20 17.168 Ferguson, Patti French Triplesnifle $0.00

21 18.273 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Varpness, Casey SC Steak N Famas $0.00

0 0 Varpness, Shawn Bobs Famous Birhtday $0.00

0 12.915 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

0 12.966 Meyer, Ashley Firewaters Design $0.00

0 13.05 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

0 13.116 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

0 13.135 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00

0 13.174 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

0 13.349 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

0 13.478 Miller, Tracy Giraffe $0.00

0 13.652 Olson, Shelly MML Feature Rebel $0.00

0 13.794 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

0 13.851 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

0 14.075 Ihonde, Mohammed Flashin Sixes $0.00

0 14.37 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 14.634 Belcher, Maria Polish Brass Four Cash $0.00

0 14.899 Meyer, Hadley Fergie $0.00

0 14.903 Buss, Carrie Reya $0.00



0 15.213 Bevan, Rylee Fancy Cherokee Diamond $0.00

0 16.035 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

0 17.775 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

0 20.333 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00



Open 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.412 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $244.00

2 12.768 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $203.00

3 12.785 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $163.00

4 12.791 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $122.00

5 12.845 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $81.00

6 12.846 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

2D

1 12.939 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $209.00

2 12.95 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $174.00

3 12.96 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $140.00

4 12.973 Pipping, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $105.00

5 12.977 Meyer, Ashley Firewaters Design $70.00

6 12.993 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

7 13.008 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

8 13.024 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00

9 13.092 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

10 13.147 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

11 13.152 Byl, Casey Feeling The Whiskey $0.00

12 13.187 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

13 13.214 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

14 13.233 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

15 13.235 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

16 13.288 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

17 13.303 Holst, Alise DL Guys Hickory Cash $0.00

18 13.33 Wilkens, Erin Designer Ice $0.00

19 13.331 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

20 13.353 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00

21 13.393 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

3D

1 13.421 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $140.00

2 13.422 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $116.00

3 13.458 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $93.00

4 13.473 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $70.00

5 13.479 Gipple, Karissa Blurred by Patron $47.00

6 13.585 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

7 13.594 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

8 13.636 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $0.00

9 13.644 Ihonde, Mohammed Flashin Sixes $0.00

10 13.649 Dorrow, Dalton Embers $0.00

11 13.726 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $0.00

12 13.729 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

13 13.747 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

14 13.749 Bindl, Macy Red $0.00

15 13.783 Miller, Alshlynn Alina Jo Hancock $0.00



16 13.825 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

17 13.852 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

18 13.859 Olson, Tiffany Behold A Jedi $0.00

4D

1 13.912 Lynch, Hillary Streakin Six Sioux $105.00

2 13.95 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $87.00

3 14.016 Dettmann, Drew Classy $70.00

4 14.04 Lynch, Johnnie Zovris Little Peanut $52.00

5 14.083 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $35.00

6 14.091 Kleiber, Makayla Sugar Bo Hancock $0.00

7 14.145 Vandenberg, Val Marge $0.00

8 14.28 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

9 14.328 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

10 14.388 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

11 14.485 Halvorsen, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

12 14.497 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $0.00

13 14.508 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

14 14.517 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

15 14.818 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

16 15.294 Bevan, Rylee Fancy Cherokee Diamond $0.00

17 15.462 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

18 16.144 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00

19 40.056 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Varpness, Shawn Bobs Famous Birhtday $0.00

0 0 Rego, Rachel BB Cloudy Diego $0.00

0 0 Varpness, Casey SC Steak N Famas $0.00

0 0 Jones, Lydia Simba $0.00

0 12.971 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00

0 13 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00

0 13.026 Olson, Shelly MML Feature Rebel $0.00

0 13.052 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

0 13.179 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00

0 13.228 Podgorski, Rachel Larks Flaming Ace $0.00

0 13.3 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

0 13.597 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00

0 13.873 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

0 13.912 Schmitz, Carlie TTT Oopsadaisy $0.00

0 13.925 Miller, Tracy Giraffe $0.00

0 13.942 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00

0 14.142 Olson, Jess Shezpackinfame $0.00

0 14.484 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

0 14.597 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

0 14.737 Yager, Amber Dot $0.00

0 14.753 Booher, Jody What Am I Gonna Do $0.00

0 14.998 Meyer, Hadley Fergie $0.00



0 16.295 Morgan, Katlin Four B Mac $0.00

0 16.718 Belcher, Maria Polish Brass Four Cash $0.00

0 24.314 Buss, Carrie Reya $0.00

0 32.584 Ferguson, Patti French Triplesnifle $0.00



Open Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 25.328 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $326.00

2 25.567 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $271.00

3 25.784 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $217.00

4 25.858 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $163.00

5 25.879 Pipping, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $109.00

6 25.954 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00

7 26.076 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

8 26.175 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

9 26.191 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

10 26.225 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00

11 26.262 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

2D

1 26.392 Byl, Casey Feeling The Whiskey $279.00

2 26.408 Wilkens, Erin Designer Ice $233.00

3 26.521 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $186.00

4 26.567 Doll, Kelly Toy $140.00

5 26.594 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $93.00

6 26.6 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

7 26.626 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00

8 26.722 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

9 26.735 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

10 26.817 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

11 26.842 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

12 27.001 Holst, Alise DL Guys Hickory Cash $0.00

13 27.005 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

14 27.102 Gipple, Karissa Blurred by Patron $0.00

15 27.138 Dorrow, Dalton Embers $0.00

16 27.191 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

3D

1 27.477 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $186.00

2 27.671 Miller, Alshlynn Alina Jo Hancock $155.00

3 27.835 Kleiber, Makayla Sugar Bo Hancock $124.00

4 27.866 Wortner, Patti Jet $93.00

5 27.887 MacNeil, Christine Chick $62.00

6 27.949 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

7 28.092 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

8 28.107 Lynch, Hillary Streakin Six Sioux $0.00

9 28.123 Olson, Tiffany Behold A Jedi $0.00

10 28.201 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00

11 28.223 Vandenberg, Val Marge $0.00

4D

1 28.379 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $140.00

2 28.594 Dettmann, Drew Classy $116.00

3 28.824 Halvorsen, Bailey Wooduknow $93.00



4 28.882 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $70.00

5 28.988 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $47.00

6 29.018 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

7 29.061 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $0.00

8 29.138 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

9 29.475 Lynch, Johnnie Zovris Little Peanut $0.00

10 29.496 Bindl, Macy Red $0.00

11 30.793 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

12 32.798 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00

13 58.329 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Senior 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.82 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $42.00

2 12.824 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $32.00

3 12.869 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $21.00

4 12.906 Pipping, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $11.00

5 12.958 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

6 13.073 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

7 13.199 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00

2D

1 13.402 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $32.00

2 13.576 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $19.00

3 13.584 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $13.00

3D

1 14.014 Wortner, Patti Jet $17.00

2 14.14 MacNeil, Christine Chick $13.00

3 14.17 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $8.00

4 14.251 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $4.00

5 14.602 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

6 14.63 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

7 14.653 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $0.00

8 14.81 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

9 15.331 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

10 17.168 Ferguson, Patti French Triplesnifle $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.174 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00

0 13.652 Olson, Shelly MML Feature Rebel $0.00

0 13.851 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00

0 14.37 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 14.634 Belcher, Maria Polish Brass Four Cash $0.00

0 14.903 Buss, Carrie Reya $0.00

0 17.775 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

0 20.333 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00



Senior 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.785 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $42.00

2 12.846 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $32.00

3 12.96 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $21.00

4 12.973 Pipping, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $11.00

5 12.993 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

6 13.233 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

2D

1 13.393 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $25.00

2 13.458 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $19.00

3 13.473 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $13.00

4 13.726 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $6.00

5 13.747 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

3D

1 13.825 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $17.00

2 13.852 Wortner, Patti Jet $13.00

3 13.95 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $8.00

4 14.28 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $4.00

5 14.328 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

6 14.388 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

7 14.508 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00

8 14.818 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

9 15.462 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.026 Olson, Shelly MML Feature Rebel $0.00

0 13.052 Brown, Sarah Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00

0 13.179 Ring, Sherrie AB Lucky Bart $0.00

0 13.597 Welch, Terri A Firewater Valentine $0.00

0 13.873 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

0 16.718 Belcher, Maria Polish Brass Four Cash $0.00

0 24.314 Buss, Carrie Reya $0.00

0 32.584 Ferguson, Patti French Triplesnifle $0.00



Senior Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 25.784 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $50.00

2 25.858 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $38.00

3 25.879 Pipping, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $25.00

4 26.191 Pipping, Dennis VF One Smooth Moon $13.00

5 26.262 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

2D

3D

1 27.866 Wortner, Patti Jet $34.00

2 27.887 MacNeil, Christine Chick $25.00

3 28.092 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $17.00

4 28.201 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $8.00

5 28.379 Beech, Denise FC Firewood $0.00

6 28.882 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

7 28.988 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

8 29.018 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

9 29.138 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00

10 30.793 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Adult 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.776 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $43.00

2 12.916 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $36.00

3 13.126 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $29.00

4 13.167 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $21.00

5 13.204 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $14.00

6 13.24 Byl, Casey Feeling The Whiskey $0.00

7 13.241 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00

8 13.257 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

2D

1 13.433 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $26.00

2 13.531 Schmitz, Carlie TTT Oopsadaisy $21.00

3 13.535 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $17.00

4 13.543 Doll, Kelly Toy $13.00

5 13.584 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $9.00

6 13.623 Gipple, Karissa Blurred by Patron $0.00

7 13.744 Kleiber, Makayla Sugar Bo Hancock $0.00

3D

1 13.841 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $17.00

2 14.078 Vandenberg, Val Marge $14.00

3 14.195 Lynch, Hillary Streakin Six Sioux $11.00

4 14.264 Olson, Tiffany Behold A Jedi $9.00

5 14.339 Halvorsen, Bailey Wooduknow $6.00

6 14.564 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $0.00

7 14.578 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00

8 14.92 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

9 15.083 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

10 15.411 Olson, Jess Shezpackinfame $0.00

11 15.439 Rego, Rachel BB Cloudy Diego $0.00

12 15.716 Booher, Jody What Am I Gonna Do $0.00

13 15.99 Morgan, Katlin Four B Mac $0.00

14 16.128 Jones, Lydia Simba $0.00

15 18.273 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.915 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

0 12.966 Meyer, Ashley Firewaters Design $0.00

0 13.05 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

0 13.116 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00

0 13.135 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00

0 13.349 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

0 13.794 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

0 16.035 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00



Adult 2nd Go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.412 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $71.00

2 12.791 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $43.00

3 12.845 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $29.00

2D

1 12.95 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $26.00

2 12.977 Meyer, Ashley Firewaters Design $21.00

3 13.008 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $17.00

4 13.024 Doll, Kelly Toy $13.00

5 13.092 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $9.00

6 13.152 Byl, Casey Feeling The Whiskey $0.00

7 13.187 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00

8 13.214 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00

9 13.235 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

10 13.353 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $0.00

3D

1 13.421 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $17.00

2 13.422 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $14.00

3 13.479 Gipple, Karissa Blurred by Patron $11.00

4 13.585 Champeau, John Jasta $9.00

5 13.636 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $6.00

6 13.859 Olson, Tiffany Behold A Jedi $0.00

7 13.912 Lynch, Hillary Streakin Six Sioux $0.00

8 14.016 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00

9 14.091 Kleiber, Makayla Sugar Bo Hancock $0.00

10 14.145 Vandenberg, Val Marge $0.00

11 14.485 Halvorsen, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

12 14.497 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $0.00

13 14.517 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00

14 40.056 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Rego, Rachel BB Cloudy Diego $0.00

0 0 Jones, Lydia Simba $0.00

0 13 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00

0 13.3 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00

0 13.912 Schmitz, Carlie TTT Oopsadaisy $0.00

0 13.942 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00

0 14.142 Olson, Jess Shezpackinfame $0.00

0 14.484 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

0 14.597 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00

0 14.753 Booher, Jody What Am I Gonna Do $0.00

0 16.295 Morgan, Katlin Four B Mac $0.00



Adult Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 25.328 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $57.00

2 25.567 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $43.00

3 26.076 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $29.00

4 26.175 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $14.00

2D

1 26.392 Byl, Casey Feeling The Whiskey $26.00

2 26.567 Doll, Kelly Toy $21.00

3 26.594 Nice, Brittnay Chicks Go Wild $17.00

4 26.626 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $13.00

5 26.722 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $9.00

6 26.842 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00

7 27.005 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

8 27.102 Gipple, Karissa Blurred by Patron $0.00

3D

1 27.477 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Vegas Rumors $17.00

2 27.835 Kleiber, Makayla Sugar Bo Hancock $14.00

3 28.107 Lynch, Hillary Streakin Six Sioux $11.00

4 28.123 Olson, Tiffany Behold A Jedi $9.00

5 28.223 Vandenberg, Val Marge $6.00

6 28.594 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00

7 28.824 Halvorsen, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00

8 29.061 Bevan, Stacy Easy Lovin Joey $0.00

9 58.329 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



Junior 1st go

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.186 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $23.00

2 13.269 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $15.00

3 13.286 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00

4 13.489 Dorrow, Dalton Embers $0.00

2D

1 13.812 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $23.00

3D

1 15.435 Lynch, Johnnie Zovris Little Peanut $9.00

2 15.747 Bindl, Macy Red $6.00

3 16.654 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.899 Meyer, Hadley Fergie $0.00

0 15.213 Bevan, Rylee Fancy Cherokee Diamond $0.00



Jr 2nd Go

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.768 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $23.00

2 12.939 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $15.00

2D

1 13.331 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $14.00

2 13.649 Dorrow, Dalton Embers $9.00

3 13.749 Bindl, Macy Red $0.00

3D

1 14.04 Lynch, Johnnie Zovris Little Peanut $9.00

2 15.294 Bevan, Rylee Fancy Cherokee Diamond $6.00

3 16.144 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.971 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00

0 14.998 Meyer, Hadley Fergie $0.00



Junior Average

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 25.954 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $23.00

2 26.225 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $15.00

3 26.6 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

2D

1 27.138 Dorrow, Dalton Embers $23.00

3D

1 29.475 Lynch, Johnnie Zovris Little Peanut $9.00

2 29.496 Bindl, Macy Red $6.00

3 32.798 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified


